
FEC FORM 5
REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES MADE AND CONTRIBUTIONS RECEIVED
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C90011313

08/11/2012

PAGE 1 / 3

WASHINGTON



  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

Mailing

Design & Production

Design & Production

21 Warehouse Rd

106 North Collins Street

106 North Collins Street

IA

81.25

121.88

914.05

IA

SUSAN B ANTHONY LIST INC

Transaction ID : F57.4927
VA

FL

FL

22801

33563

33563

CHRISTIE VILSACK

CHRISTIE VILSACK

BARACK OBAMA

Transaction ID : F57.4925

Transaction ID : F57.4926

08

08

08 2012

1117.18

Design 4, Inc.

Design 4, Inc.

2012

2012

The Printing Express

2012

2

2012

2012

Image# 12952629185

10

3

14

10

14

10

Plant City

Plant City

Harrisonburg

914.05

109641.56

995.30



  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

  

Mailing

21 Warehouse Rd

1371.08

SUSAN B ANTHONY LIST INC

2488.26

VA 22801

BARACK OBAMA

Transaction ID : F57.4928

08 2012

1371.08

The Printing Express

2012

3

Image# 12952629186

10

3

Harrisonburg

109519.68


